
PRONÓSTICOS
Domingo 3 de Diciembre de 2023
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DERECHA
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PUYUHUAPI II
MUY INTENSO

CUARTO C
EL SIMPATICO

CAFE EXPRESSO
CAMPI NOSTRO

RIO CANELO
C. PUENTES

EL NACHITO
LA FLOWER

PELUSONA SOY
T. Y CUENTOS

GUERR. MAZAI
GRAN CAFRUNE

FLYNG HEARTS
LOTTAR

MALAG. GREEN
GRAN ABU YALIL

A M. SOCIO
JARDIN DEL ESTE

PRIMO YIYO
PEPE SEIS

POLLOLLO
GIVE MY LIFE

2
5

9
3

6
9

1
6

6
1

1
8

2
3

4
5

8
1

1
8

3
1

4
9

TUVO UNA VIDA
EXAGG. LOVE

GALID
DUBAI WIND

CAFE EXPRESSO
CAMPI NOSTRO

RIO CANELO
ROMANIUS

ROYAL SEAL
GIANTIFY

T. Y CUENTOS
PELUSONA SOY

COLONITO
GUERR. MAZAI

FLYNG HEARTS
KAREV

POR MI MISMO
MALAG. GREEN

A M. SOCIO
EN VECES

JOSE NICOLAS
PEPE SEIS

POLLOLLO
GIVE MY LIFE
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PUYUHUAPI II
MISS LADY KAT

CUARTO C
ROJO BURGUES

KILLER FOS
CAMPI NOSTRO

RIO CANELO
C. PUENTES

GIANTIFY
MALDOTTI

T. Y CUENTOS
PELUSONA SOY

GUERR. MAZAI
ROMAN WAR

FLYNG HEARTS
TOMMY SHELBY

POR MI MISMO
ABSHERON

A M. SOCIO
EL ODIOSO

ROY P. UN POCO
DEFENSOR ROJO

POLLOLLO
CORAZ. NOBLE
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LA MECHA
SDAROVIA

I. ANDRES
GALID

CAFE EXPRESSO
CAMPI NOSTRO

RIO CANELO
GRAN MOHICANO

EL NACHITO
MALDOTTI

T. Y CUENTOS
PELUSONA SOY

GRAN CAFRUNE
GUERR. MAZAI

FLYNG HEARTS
DAKTARI 

MALAG. GREEN
POR MI MISMO

JARDIN DEL ESTE
A M. SOCIO

JOSE NICOLAS
BLACK CODE

POLLOLLO
DOLCEMAMA
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